
Livestock Equipment

Secondary Containment

International - All Products

Pro·Tec Buildings

Dust Suppression Hopper

Farm Grain Systems
& Daay Sweeps

Commercial Grain Systems
& Daay Sweeps

Territory Managers
 & Reps

Vikas Shrivastava

C: +91 98 10655632
vikas@siouxsteel.com

Coy Clark
Water & Containment - US
Grain Storage Systems - TX

C: 405-481-9216
cclark@siouxsteel.com

AJ Ryan

TFN: 800-557-4689
D: 605-351-2973
aryan@siouxsteel.com

Tracy Gordon
MI, OK, TX, AR, NM, LA, PA, MD, NJ, 
DE, NJ, NY, CT, MA, VT, NH, ME

C: 605-809-1550
tgordon@siouxsteel.com

Tyler Madison
WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, ND, UT, NV, 
CA, AZ

C: 605-799-7602
tmadison@siouxsteel.com

Nick Platt
KS, NE, SD, CO

C: 402-760-2998
nplatt@siouxsteel.com 

Mike Schram
MN, IA, WI, MO

C: 605-214-7145
mschram@siouxsteel.com

Lynn Ziegler & 
Sherie Koby
ND

C: 605-359-8043
lynnz1952@outlook.com

Kent Hobbs
IL, IN, MI, OH

C: 269-209-7323
kent@ind-rep.com

Larry Stubbe
Sales Manager

D: 605-965-4220
C: 605-951-6445
lstubbe@siouxsteel.com

Zack Hancock
Eastern Canada, Eastern US

C: 605-214-7145
zack@ind-rep.com

Ty Dean
SD, NE, KS, CO

C: 605-595-4713
tdean@siouxsteel.com

Duane Kruse
MN, IA, WI, ND, MO, IL

C: 515-314-0333
dkruse@siouxsteel.com

Brian D. Henley
IN, OH, KY, TN, MS, AL, GA, FL, SC, 
NC, VA, WV

C: 717-449-3364
bhenley@siouxsteel.com


